May 29 2024 (08:37) India Rail Info 1

Mysuru - Sainagar Shirdi Weekly Express/16217 - Exp - SWR
RRB/Birur Junction to BYC/Ballari Cantt. Halt (Bellary)
4h 43m - 255 km - 3 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MYS  |Mysuru Junction (Mysore) 05:20 0 |1 0 58 SWR
2 |MYA |Mandya 06:06 06:07 Tm (3 |1 45 |70 |669 |[SWR
3 |KGI  |Kengeri 07:16 07:17 m (2 |1 125 |17 |797 |SWR
4  |SBC  |KSR Bengaluru City 08:00 08:05 5m 1 138 |34 |897 |SWR

Junction (Bangalore)
5 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 08:15 08:17 2m 1 143 |80 |915 [SWR
6 |TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 09:05 09:07 2m [0 |1 207 |59 (819 |SWR
7 ASK Arsikere Junction 10:45 10:50 5m [0 |1 303 |78 (803 [SWR
8 |RRB |Birur Junction 11:25 11:27 2m |0 |1 349 |89 [794 |SWR
9 |(JRU Chikjajur Junction 12:13 12:15 2m [0 |1 417 |47 |668 |SWR
10 |CTA |Chitradurga 12:58 13:00 2m |0 |1 451 |107 |722 [SWR
11 |RDG |Rayadurg Junction 13:55 13:57 2m |0 |1 549 |25 SWR
12 |BYC |Ballari Cantt. Halt 16:10 16:15 5m |1 |1 604 (39 [465 [SWR

(Bellary)
13 |HPT |Hosapete Junction 17:50 17:55 5m |1 |1 665 |51 |466 |SWR

(Hospet)
14 |KBL Koppal 18:28 18:33 5m |0 |1 693 |55 SWR
15 |GDG |Gadag Junction 19:35 19:40 5m 1 750 |45 |654 |SWR
16 |BDM |Badami 21:09 21:10 m |0 |1 818 |69 |586 |SWR
17 |BGK |Bagalkot Junction 21:33 21:35 2m 1 844 |39 (537 |SWR
18 |[BJIP Vijayapura (Bijapur) 00:05 00:15 10m (1,2 (2 [942 [63 |[592 |SWR
19 |IDR Indi Road 07:03 01:04 m 2 |992 |31 |490 |SWR
20 |SUR |Solapur 03:00 03:05 5m |3 |2 [1051|80 (455 |CR
21 |KWV  |Kurduwadi Junction 04:04 04:05 im |2 (2 1130 |46 (511 |CR
22 |DD Daund Junction 06:25 06:30 5m 2,3 |2 1238 (48 |515 |CR
23 |ANG |Ahmednagar Junction 08:15 08:18 3m (1 |2 1322 |65 |640 [CR
24 |BAP  |Belapur 09:20 09:22 2m |1 (2 |1390 |52 |[535 |CR
25 |PB Puntamba Junction 09:45 10:05 20m (1 |2 1410 (15 CR
26 |SNSI |Sainagar Shirdi Terminus |11:10 1 |2 1426 |- 508 |CR

May 29 2024 (08:37) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



